Clasificacion Benjamin Diputacion Ronda 6

Place

11-12

13-14

15-16

17
18-20

Name

Alvaro Alonso Carro

Maria Isabel Vega Aparicio
Alberto Castrillo Carro
Petr Garcia Vladimirova

Alejandro Barrientos Rodriguez

Juan Manuel Lozano Higueras
Dario Sanzo Carracedo
Angel Garcia Prieto
Joaquin Martinez S&nchez
Ainara Fidalgo Goifii

David Blanco Loépez

Simdén Meldn Gonzalez
Pablo Castafio Cadierno
Marcos Fernandez Martin
Izan Guirado Anes

Eduardo Alvarez San Juan
Angela Prieto Arnoriaga
Yago Fernandez Rodriguez
Alejandro Jiménez Herrera
Raul Marqués Jafiez

Clasificacion Clubes

Place

g w N

Name Score
AYTO ASTORGA 12.5
VALENCIA D JUAN 11

LA BANEZA 10.5
VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN 8
BEMBIBRE 0
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